## Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Louisiana Employees 1st Fund

100% of your gift will help support employees who need financial help due to catastrophic loss, severe illness/injury or death of a loved one. Your gift to the Employees 1st Fund is also tax-deductible.

Your Name: \_\_\_\_\_

Please check one:

I want to make a gift through payroll deduction.				
How much should we deduct from your paycheck?	How often do you want us to deduct it? (check one)			
\$	Per paycheck Der month			

I want to make a gift with a credit card.				
Gift Date:		Gift Amount:	\$	
Credit Card Information				
Cardholder's Name:				
Type of Card: (check one)	□ VISA □ Mastercard	American Express	Discover	
Credit Card #:				
Exp. Date:		Security Code:		
Billing Address:				
	Cross BlueShield uisiana			

The Baton Rouge Area Foundation is an independent company that provides charitable services to Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Louisiana.

**Eligibility:** Assistance through the Employees 1st Fund is available only to employees who have worked at Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Louisiana for more than a year, are regularly working 20 hours a week or more, and have experienced financial hardship that affects their ability to pay for basic living needs. Each employee is only eligible to receive one grant per calendar year.

01MK6135 R07/15

Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Louisiana is incorporated as Louisiana Health Service & Indemnity Company and is an independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association